MK 292 Practicum Presentation Rubrics

Category Score
A. Information 4 3 2 1
Information presented. Exceptional Good Fair Poor Score

Detailed and informative.

Covers 90% of the criterion.

Covers 80% of the criterion

Covers 70% of the criterion.

B. Content and creativity.

4

3

2

1

Innovation and creativity

Exceptional

Good

Fair

Poor

of presentation.

Unique and original.

90% and/or somewhat innovative.

80% and/or slightly innovative.

70% and/or least innovative.

C. Transition

4

3

2

1

Presentation slides.

Exceptional

Good

Fair

Poor

Excellent and precise voice

Good voice projection and

Overall fair voice projection and

Poor voice projection and slide transition.

projection and slide transition.

smooth slide transition.

easy to follow slide transition.




